
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) BOWMAN CONSTRUCTORS (2) DUNBAR & BRAWN CONSTRUCTION (3) KING CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 815.00

BUILDING CREW QUARTERS

(1)

LS

139,366.00000 139,366.00 144,969.00000 144,969.00 148,153.06000 148,153.06

LS

(1)

0020 815.01

BUILDING ITEM:  TAPING

500.000

LF

3.80000 1,900.00 1.20000 600.00 1.31000 655.00

LF

500.000

0030 815.02

BUILDING ITEM: MEMBRANE

1,000.000

SF

2.90000 2,900.00 1.65000 1,650.00 1.54000 1,540.00

SF

1,000.000

Section Total with LCC: $144,166.00 $147,219.00 $150,348.06

Life Cycle Costs:

$150,348.06$144,166.00 $147,219.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$147,219.00$144,166.00 $150,348.06

$144,166.00

Contract Item Totals

$147,219.00 150,348.06Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) BLANE CASEY BUILDING
CONTRACTOR

(5) THE PENOBSCOT COMPANY, INC. (6) DAVID P TRASK & SON, INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 815.00

BUILDING CREW QUARTERS

(1)

LS

152,666.00000 152,666.00 159,378.00000 159,378.00 184,440.00000 184,440.00

LS

(1)

0020 815.01

BUILDING ITEM:  TAPING

500.000

LF

1.72000 860.00 1.08000 540.00 2.00000 1,000.00

LF

500.000

0030 815.02

BUILDING ITEM: MEMBRANE

1,000.000

SF

3.50000 3,500.00 1.95000 1,950.00 3.50000 3,500.00

SF

1,000.000

Section Total with LCC: $157,026.00 $161,868.00 $188,940.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$188,940.00$157,026.00 $161,868.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$161,868.00$157,026.00 $188,940.00

$157,026.00

Contract Item Totals

$161,868.00 188,940.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 000282 BOWMAN CONSTRUCTORS $144,166.00 100.00%

2 001938 DUNBAR & BRAWN CONSTRUCTION $147,219.00 102.12%

3 004354 KING CONSTRUCTION SERVICES $150,348.06 104.29%

4 001171 BLANE CASEY BUILDING CONTRACTOR $157,026.00 108.92%

5 002529 THE PENOBSCOT COMPANY, INC. $161,868.00 112.28%

6 000172 DAVID P TRASK & SON, INC. $188,940.00 131.06%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

ISLESBORO CREW QUARTER EXPANSION

MIDCOAST REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

08/29/14 COMPLETION
DATE

018407.00

April 30, 2014 11:00

018407.00

WALDO13 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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Min: Max:
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